
Поз. Позначення Найменування Кільк. Примітка

1

2

3

Деталі

Круг 
∅16 ГОСТ 2590-88

С245 ГОСТ 27772-88 L=705

Стандартні вироби

Гайка М16 ГОСТ 5915-70

Шайба 16 ГОСТ 6958-78*

1

3

2

1.17 кг

0.03 кг

0.01 кг

Прив'язаний 

Інв. №

R16

24
0

75

1

2

3

2•
45

Å
2 

фа
ск

и 230

Арк.

Бовенко
Борисенко
Галюк
Власюк

№док. Підпис ДатаЗм.

Розроб.
Перевір.
Н.контр.
ГІП

Кільк.
Стадія Маса Масштаб

Р

 Аркуш
ВП НТЦЕ

ДП НЕК "УКРЕНЕРГО"
Київ

   Аркушів   1

1:4Хомут Х1 1,3

180.2н/5-28

Інв
. №

 о
ри

г.
Пі
дп

ис
 і 

да
та

За
м.
 ін

в. 
№


